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Title

Mitigating the effects of anthropogenic
increases in atmospheric CO2 on
wheat grain Fe and Zn by increasing
stomatal transpiration

Plant and Crop Phenomics Facility
Pilot

Barcoding parasitoids in agricultural
grasslands

Monogram 2017 contribution to
Annual Workshop

Creation of a transcription factor
library of genome edited wheat plants

Contingency plan in the event of a
catastrophic heating failure in the LSB
GroDome

Replacement of -80 freezers for LSB

Equipment that will enhance the
Facilities capacity to undertake large
genomics-based projects

Innovations in Plant Science to Feed a
Changing World

Understanding the effect of power
lines on local plants and pollinators

Solutions to Taste and Odour
Problems in UK Drinking Waters
(STOP)

Date
Requested

December
2016

December
2016

December
2016

December
2016

December
2016

December
2016

December
2016

December
2016

December
2016

December
2016

November
2016

Amount

£8,900

£28,051

£9,566

£5,000

£9,750

£1,500

£8,000

£10,000

£4,881

£3,833

£10,642



