PI	Title	Date Requested	Amount
Professor Alistair Hetherington	Mitigating the effects of anthropogenic increases in atmospheric CO2 on wheat grain Fe and Zn by increasing stomatal transpiration	December 2016	£8,900
Dr Heather Whitney	Plant and Crop Phenomics Facility Pilot	December 2016	£28,051
Professor Jane Memmott	Barcoding parasitoids in agricultural grasslands	December 2016	£9,566
Dr Sacha Przewieslik-Allen	Monogram 2017 contribution to Annual Workshop	December 2016	£5,000
Professor Keith Edwards	Creation of a transcription factor library of genome edited wheat plants	December 2016	£9,750
Mr Anthony Crawford and Mr Tom Pitman	Contingency plan in the event of a catastrophic heating failure in the LSB GroDome	December 2016	£1,500
Mr Anthony Crawford	Replacement of -80 freezers for LSB	December 2016	£8,000
Professor Keith Edwards	Equipment that will enhance the Facilities capacity to undertake large genomics-based projects	December 2016	£10,000
Mr Donald Fraser	Innovations in Plant Science to Feed a Changing World	December 2016	£4,881
Dr Katherine Baldock & Dr Gregory Sutton	Understanding the effect of power lines on local plants and pollinators	December 2016	£3,833
Dr Marian Yallop & Dr Gary Barker	Solutions to Taste and Odour Problems in UK Drinking Waters (STOP)	November 2016	£10,642